Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Michigan High School Athletic Association		11/28/2007	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sparrow Foundation	
Street Address:	1110 E. Michigan Avenue, P. O. Box 30480	
City:	Lansing	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48909-7980	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77061130	OFFICIALS FOR KIDS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (517)371-8200

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

517-371-8100 Phone:

Irosier@fosterswift.com Email: Correspondent Name: Steven H. Lasher

Address Line 1: 313 South Washington Square Address Line 4: Lansing, MICHIGAN 48933

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Steven H. Lasher
Signature:	/Steven H Lasher/
Date:	01/07/2008

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003690 FRAME: 0589**

900095651

source=officialsforkids assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003690 FRAME: 0590

ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARK

Officials for Kids

RECORDED: 01/07/2008

036, Charitable Fundraising

77/061130

Filing Date: 12-11-06

Mark: Serial No.

Class:

A	18 15 18 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		* ************************************
Assignor:	Michigan High School Athletic A 1661 Ramblewood Drive East Lansing, MI 48823	Association	
Assignee:	Sparrow Foundation 1110 E. Michigan Avenue		•
•	P.O. Box 30480 Lansing, MI 48909-7980	•	
all right, title	nor is the owner/application of the and interest in and to the service	ne above mark and has the mark application and the	ne right to assign e subsequent
nark registe	ered therefrom.		• Variation in the second of
service mark	ed, Assignor hereby assigns to A c application and the subsequent ue for past, present and future in	mark registered therefro	m, together with
Execu	uted this 28 day of Novem	ber 2007.	
,	Í		
	Mich	nigan High School Athleti	c Association
<i></i>		\bigcirc	·
	By: Its:	Exputive	N. J.
	ii.	- Expanse	<u>Vive Hovadaa</u> see readani
			Control of the Contro
Subscribed :	and sworn to before me this 28	day of Nailender	2007
) <u> </u>	and event to before the time <u>bes</u>	day or	• 2907 :reby - rete -st in the
****	PEGGY L MONTPAS Notary Public, State of Michigan County of Shirt		to ether will
	County of Shiawassee My Commission Expires 08-09-2014 Acting in the county of	<u> Teggy</u> ∠. Mon Notary Public	thas
* /.	oodiliy Of	C	ounty, Michigan
		Commission Expires:	<u> </u>
			y na left deserving.
			The state of the s
	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -		eriar Congrit

TRADEMARK REEL: 003690 FRAME: 0591

- par - emigant